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Buncombe County Veterans Service Officers 
Sherry Manning  Sherry.Manning@buncombecounty.org	
Heath Smith  heath.smith@buncombecounty.org 
Gloria Swires Gloria.swires@buncombecounty.org 
Fletcher Tove, Supervisor  Fletcher.tove@buncombecounty.org	
Walton Ward Walton.ward@buncombecounty.org  
250-5726  
199 College St., Asheville, MC 28801-3016  
Fax 285-8301 
 

Henderson County Veterans Service Officer, 
Michael A. Murdock. mmurdock@hendersoncountync.org 
697-4817  
1200 Spartanburg Hwy., Ste 200, Hendersonville, NC 28792-5840  
Fax 698-6158  
 

Transylvania County Veterans Service Officer 
Frank A. Pearsall veterans.service@transylvaniacounty.org 
884-3276  
106 E. Morgan St., Suite 237, Brevard, NC 28712-3718 
Fax: 966-5052 
 

Madison County 
Edwina Craig ecraig@madisoncountync.gov 
649-2722 
Madison County Dept of Community Services 
462 Long Branch Rd, Marshall, NC, 28753 
Fax  649-2359 
Call for days and times 


